Page 1 of 3
BAMR (Pty) Ltd, PO Box 23973, Claremont, 7735, South Africa
Ph : 27 (0)21 683 2100, Fax : 27 (0)21 674 1485
Email : sales@bamr.co.za    Web : www.bamr.co.za
      456
PROBE OPTIONS
Technical Specifications
The Elcometer 456 Probes are intelligent. This means:

The NEW range of ferrous and non-ferrous MINIATURE probes from Elcometer are ideal for taking measurements in
hard to reach places or on small surface areas, which are not easily accessible using the normal Standard, Right Angle
and Telescopic probes, simply because they are too large.
Ferrous and non-ferrous miniature probes are available with a measuring range of 0
- 500µm (0-20mils/thou) and two probe lengths options, 45mm or 150mm. The range
consists of Straight, 45 Degree and 90 Degree angle probes making them ideal for
accessing awkward areas such as:
• Inner diameters
• Thin diameter tubing
• Narrow edges
• Small curves Applications at the bottom of small, deep bores
Probe Type Part Number Minimum Minimum Minimum Overall *
Convex Concave Sample Length
Diameter Radius Diameter Height Width (Headroom)
FERROUS MINIATURE PROBES
Straight Miniature Probe, 45mm T456FM3---A 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm n/a 6mm  150mm *
Straight Miniature Probe, 150mm T456FM3---C 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm n/a 6mm  260mm *
45 Degree Miniature Probe, 45mm T456FM3R45A 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm 18mm 7mm  145mm
45 Degree Miniature Probe, 150mm T456FM3R45C 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm 18mm 7mm  250mm
90 Degree Miniature Probe, 45mm T456FM3R90A 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm 16mm 7mm  140mm
90 Degree Miniature Probe, 150mm T456FM3R90C 1.5mm  6.5mm  3mm 16mm 7mm  245mm
NON-FERROUS MINIATURE PROBES
Straight Miniature Probe, 45mm T456NM3---A 3mm 25mm 4mm  6mm  150mm *
Straight Miniature Probe, 150mm T456NM3---C 3mm 25mm 4mm 6mm  260mm *
45 Degree Miniature Probe, 45mm T456NM3R45A 3mm 25mm 4mm 18mm 7mm  145mm
45 Degree Miniature Probe, 150mm T456NM3R45C 3mm 25mm 4mm 18mm 7mm  250mm
90 Degree Miniature Probe, 45mm T456NM3R90A 3mm 25mm 4mm 16mm 7mm  140mm
90 Degree Miniature Probe, 150mm T456NM3R90C 3mm 25mm 4mm 16mm 7mm  245mm
Requirements
* The above capabilities have been determined using a calibration foil of 100 microns and the probe held in a probe placement jig.
Minimum Access
Measuring Range 0 - 500µm